Mar 06 2017 01.37PM HP Fax Weber Seed Service 16206253272

LEIS OIL SERVICES

1410 150th Rd. = Yates Center, Kansas 66783 « (620) 212-0752

page 10

Operator License #; 33640

APl #: 15-059.27147-00-00

Operator: Haas Petroleum, LIC

Lease: Ferrel

Address: 10551 Barkley St. Ste 307, OF KS 66211

Well#: 8i-HP

Phone; (913) 207-0257

Spud Date: 2-8-17 Completed: 2-10-17

Contractor License; 34036 Location: NW-NE-SE-NW of 18-18-21F
T.0. :696 T.D. of Pipe: 687 Size: 2.875” 1400 Feet From North
Surface Pipe Size: 77 Depth: 22 2210 Feet From  Woest
Kind of Well: Enc. Rec, County: Franklin
| Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
6 Soil 0 6
23 Lime 6 29
32 Shale 29 61
35 Lime 61 a6
69 Shale 96 165
22 Lime 165 187
65 Shale 187 252
16 Lime 252 268
9 Shazle 268 277
30 Lime 277 307
7 Shale/Black Shale 307 314
21 time 314 335
5 Shale/Black Shale 335 340
11 Lime 340 351
162 Shaie 351 513
15 Lime 513 528 T.D. 696
70 Shale 528 598 T.D. of Pipe a87/
3 Lime 598 601
29 Shale 601 632
3 Lime 632 | 635
11 Shale 635 646
10 Qil Sand 646 656
a0 Shale 656 696
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AUTHORIZTION

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of ihe form or in the customer’s
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.




